Gender

Answer Choices Responses
Femal student 100.00% 192
Male student 0.00% 0
Answered 192
Skipped 0
Gender
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Femal student
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Year!

Answer Choices

1437-1438
1438-1439
1439-1440
1440-1441

Responses

4.17%
88.54%
7.29%
0.00%

Answered
Skipped

170
14

192

100.00%

Year
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50.00%

M Responses

40.00%
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10.00%

0.00%

1437-1438

1438-1439

1439-1440 1440-1441
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Answer Choices Responses

Strongly agree 21.99% 42
Agree 24.61% 47
Neutral 29.32% 56
Disagree 17.28% 33
Strongly disagree 6.81% 13

Answered 191

Skipped 1

The basic lines (including the information and skills
that the course was designed to develop) were clear

to me

35.00%
30.00%
25.00%
20.00%
15.00% M Responses
10.00%

5.00% -

0.00% T T T T )

Strongly agree Agree Neutral Disagree Strongly

disagree




Answer Choices Responses

Strongly agree 26.04% 50
Agree 31.25% 60
Neutral 21.88% 42
Disagree 15.10% 29
Strongly disagree 5.73% 11

Answered 192

Skipped 0

The requirements for success in the course (including
the duties on which assessment is based, and the
assessment scales) are clear to me

35.00%
30.00%

25.00%
20.00%
15.00% B Responses
10.00%
5.00% I
0.00% T - ' ' - '

Strongly agree Agree Neutral Disagree Strongly
disagree




Answer Choices Responses

Strongly agree 31.25% 60
Agree 25.52% 49
Neutral 17.19% 33
Disagree 15.10% 29
Strongly disagree 10.94% 21

Answered 192

Skipped 0

sources of assistance in the course (including office
hours, faculty, and references) were clear to me

35.00%

30.00%

25.00%
20.00%
15.00% H Responses
10.00%
5.00% I
0.00% T T T T )

Strongly agree Agree Neutral Disagree Strongly
disagree




Answer Choices Responses

Strongly agree 25.52% 49
Agree 33.85% 65
Neutral 23.96% 46
Disagree 9.38% 18
Strongly disagree 7.29% 14

Answered 192

Skipped 0

The implementation of the course and the things |
was asked to perform were consistent with the outline
of the course

40.00%
35.00%
30.00%

25.00%
20.00%
15.00% W Responses
10.00%
B =
O-OO% T T T T 1

Strongly agree Agree Neutral Disagree Strongly
disagree




Answer Choices Responses

Strongly agree 50.26% 96
Agree 29.84% 57
Neutral 12.57% 24
Disagree 4.19% 8
Strongly disagree 3.14% 6

Answered 191

Skipped 1

The faculty member was committed to giving the
course in full (eg, the lectures started on time, the
presence of a faculty member on a permanent basis,
the good preparation of teaching materials, and so

on

60.00%
50.00%
40.00%
30.00%
20.00% H Responses
10.00% I -
0.00% ; ; e

Strongly agree Agree Neutral Disagree Strongly

disagree




Answer Choices Responses

Strongly agree 52.63% 100
Agree 28.42% 54
Neutral 12.11% 23
Disagree 4.74% 9
Strongly disagree 2.11% 4

Answered 190

Skipped 2

The faculty member who give this course has full
knowledge of the course content

60.00%

50.00%
40.00%
30.00%
W Responses
20.00%
10.00% .
0.00% . . . - —

Strongly agree Agree Neutral Disagree Strongly
disagree




Answer Choices Responses

Strongly agree 46.35% 89
Agree 29.69% 57
Neutral 18.23% 35
Disagree 2.60% 5
Strongly disagree 3.13% 6

Answered 192

Skipped 0

50.00%
45.00%
40.00%
35.00%
30.00%
25.00%
20.00%
15.00%
10.00%

5.00%

0.00%

The faculty member was available to assist during
office hours

I I W Responses

Strongly agree Agree Neutral Disagree Strongly
disagree




Answer Choices Responses

Strongly agree 47.40% 91

Agree 25.52% 49

Neutral 16.67% 32

Disagree 6.77% 13

Strongly disagree 3.65% 7

Answered 192

Skipped 0

The faculty member was enthusiastic about what he

taught
50.00%
45.00%
40.00%
35.00%
30.00%
25.00%

20.00% H Responses
15.00%
10.00%
5.00%
oot | | "l
Strongly agree Agree Neutral Disagree Strongly

disagree




Answer Choices Responses

Strongly agree 36.32% 69
Agree 23.16% 44
Neutral 18.42% 35
Disagree 14.74% 28
Strongly disagree 7.37% 14

Answered 190

Skipped 2

The faculty member was interested in my progress
and was helpful to me

40.00%

35.00%

30.00%

25.00%

20.00%
W Responses
15.00%
10.00%
0.00% T T T T 1

Strongly agree Agree Neutral Disagree Strongly
disagree




Answer Choices Responses
Strongly agree 20.42% 39
Agree 23.56% 45
Neutral 26.70% 51
Disagree 15.18% 29
Strongly disagree 14.14% 27

Answered 191
Skipped 1

30.00%

. (Everything presented in the course was recent and
useful, (read texts, summaries, references, etc.)

25.00%

20.00%

15.00%

10.00%

5.00%

0.00%

T T T T 1

Strongly agree Agree Neutral Disagree Strongly
disagree




Answer Choices Responses

Strongly agree 18.75% 36
Agree 24.48% 47
Neutral 24.48% 47
Disagree 16.67% 32
Strongly disagree 15.63% 30

Answered 192

Skipped 0

The sources | needed in this course were available
whenever | needed them

30.00%

25.00%

20.00%

15.00%
W Responses
10.00%
5.00%
O-OO% T T T T 1

Strongly agree Agree Neutral Disagree Strongly
disagree




Answer Choices Responses

Strongly agree 26.18% 50
Agree 31.41% 60
Neutral 23.56% 45
Disagree 11.52% 22
Strongly disagree 7.33% 14

Answered 191

Skipped 1

There was an effective use of technology to support
my learning in this course

35.00%
30.00%
25.00%
20.00%
15.00% W Responses
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5.00% I .

0.00% T T T T )

Strongly agree Agree Neutral Disagree Strongly

disagree




Answer Choices Responses

Strongly agree 21.47% 41
Agree 22.51% 43
Neutral 28.80% 55
Disagree 17.28% 33
Strongly disagree 9.95% 19

Answered 191

Skipped 1

| was encouraged to ask questions and develop my
own thoughts in this course

35.00%

30.00%

25.00%

20.00%
15.00% M Responses
10.00%

5.00% l

0.00% - - T ' !

Strongly agree Agree Neutral Disagree Strongly
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Answer Choices Responses

Strongly agree 23.44% 45
Agree 21.88% 42
Neutral 25.52% 49
Disagree 16.15% 31
Strongly disagree 13.02% 25

Answered 192

Skipped 0

| was encouraged in this course to offer my best

30.00%

25.00%

20.00%
15.00%
M Responses
10.00%
5.00%
0.00% T T T T 1

Strongly agree Agree Neutral Disagree Strongly
disagree




Answer Choices Responses

Strongly agree 21.35% 41
Agree 22.92% 44
Neutral 29.17% 56
Disagree 15.10% 29
Strongly disagree 11.46% 22

Answered 192

Skipped 0

35.00%

30.00%

25.00%

20.00%

15.00%

10.00%

5.00%

0.00%

The things was asked me in this course (classroom
activity, labs, etc.) helped me develop my knowledge
and skills that the course aims to teach.

I I I I | Responses
. . . . I :

Strongly agree Agree Neutral Disagree Strongly
disagree




Answer Choices Responses

Strongly agree 21.47% 41
Agree 24.08% 46
Neutral 22.51% 43
Disagree 16.23% 31
Strongly disagree 15.71% 30

Answered 191

Skipped 1

The workload at this course was commensurate with
the number of credit hours assigned to the course

30.00%

25.00%

20.00%
15.00%
W Responses
10.00%
5.00%
0.00% T T T T 1

Strongly agree Agree Neutral Disagree Strongly
disagree




Answer Choices Responses

Strongly agree 32.81% 63
Agree 32.29% 62
Neutral 18.23% 35
Disagree 8.33% 16
Strongly disagree 8.33% 16

Answered 192

Skipped 0

35.00%

30.00%

25.00%

20.00%

15.00%

10.00%

5.00%

0.00%

| received the grades of assignments and exams in
this course within a reasonable time

I I I N
. . . l . l ,

Strongly agree Agree Neutral Disagree Strongly
disagree




Answer Choices Responses

Strongly agree 35.42% 68
Agree 35.42% 68
Neutral 18.23% 35
Disagree 5.73% 11
Strongly disagree 5.21% 10

Answered 192

Skipped 0

40.00%

35.00%

30.00%

25.00%

20.00%

15.00%

10.00%

5.00%

0.00%

The correction of my homeworks and exams was fair
and appropriate.

W Responses
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Answer Choices Responses

Strongly
Agree
Neutral
Disagree
Strongly

agree 22.51% 43
25.65% 49

26.70% 51

14.14% 27

disagree 10.99% 21
Answered 191

Skipped 1

The link between this course and other courses in the
program was explained to me
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0.00%

T T T T I 1

Strongly agree Agree Neutral Disagree Strongly
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Answer Choices Responses

Strongly agree 31.25% 60
Agree 22.92% 44
Neutral 20.31% 39
Disagree 13.02% 25
Strongly disagree 12.50% 24

Answered 192

Skipped 0

What | learned in this course is important and will
benefit me in the future.

35.00%

30.00%

25.00%

20.00%
15.00% H Responses
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5.00%

0.00% T T T T )

Strongly agree Agree Neutral Disagree Strongly
disagree




Answer Choices Responses

Strongly agree 22.40% 43
Agree 21.35% 41
Neutral 23.44% 45
Disagree 16.67% 32
Strongly disagree 16.15% 31

Answered 192

Skipped 0

This course helped me improve my ability to think and
solve problems rather than just memorizing

information.

25.00%
20.00%
15.00%
10.00% W Responses

5.00%

O-OO% T T T T 1

Strongly agree Agree Neutral Disagree Strongly

disagree




Answer Choices Responses

Strongly agree 13.54% 26
Agree 22.40% 43
Neutral 28.65% 55
Disagree 19.79% 38
Strongly disagree 15.63% 30

Answered 192

Skipped 0

This course helped me improve my teamwork skills.

35.00%

30.00%

25.00%

20.00%

15.00% W Responses
10.00%

5.00%

0.00% T T T T )

Strongly agree Agree Neutral Disagree Strongly
disagree




Answer Choices Responses

Strongly agree 15.10% 29
Agree 21.35% 41
Neutral 31.25% 60
Disagree 17.19% 33
Strongly disagree 15.10% 29

Answered 192

Skipped 0

This course helped me improve my ability to
communicate effectively.
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Strongly agree Agree Neutral Disagree Strongly
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Answer Choices Responses

Strongly agree 16.75% 32
Agree 22.51% 43
Neutral 24.61% 47
Disagree 15.71% 30
Strongly disagree 20.42% 39

Answered 191

Skipped 1

| am generally satisfied with the quality of this course.
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Level of study

©®~NOOUNWN R

Answer Choices Responses

6.47% 11
32.35% 55
2.94% 5
27.06% 46
17.06% 29
6.47% 11
4.71% 8
2.94% 5
Answered 170
Skipped 22

Level of study
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